Organization

A Piece of Cake

Adore Boutique

Art Space Vincennes

Attic Salt

Authors Molly Daniels and Kenzie Michaels
Babu’s Swag
BarefootmagicMamaDesigns
Barmes Roofing

Bee Happy Snow

BeeRock’s Honey & Apiary
Beth's Creations

Black Sheep Knick Knacks
Bodyworks/Movement for Life
Bow Wow Boutique
Breanna’s Boujee Creations
Bright Star Glass

Buck Rogers Clark

Cafe Moonlight

Calm Massage & Skin Spa
Calorita Food Truck

Children & Family Services
Cozy Owl Crafts

Cutter's Way

Dilly Dally Designs

Address

118 E Niblack
1317 S Harlan Ave
521 Main St

502 Main St

205 Nicholas St

1017 n Jefferson St

7775 North Brocksmith Rc
201 W John St Apt.4

337 N Alden Drive

2710 Washington Ave
2357 Old Terre Haute Rd
209 apraw rd

512 Main St

130 N 7th St

5959 N CR 850 E

105 Broadway Street

9 James Courtney Blvd. ur
1802 N 2nd St

District 10 Mobile Operations IN Dept of Healtr 16601 Boyle Lane

Doll & Sievers, Attorneys at Law
Earth Spirit Emporium

El Corral

Elemental tarot

Family Health Center

Foster’s Frosters

Funky creations

Galaxy Sweet Treats

Gays & Theys

Glow Bella

Gobin United Methodist Church
Groups Recover Together
Happy Hippie Reiki & Things
HartBell

Holiday Inn Express

Hope’s Voice

328 N 2nd St

19 E North Street

630 Kimmell Rd; Ste E
1015 15th Street

702 Old Wheatland Road

12303east state road 58

100 S East Street
9238 E 36th PI
P.O. BOX 66

730 College Ave
24N 4th St

513 Main St
2720 Battery Rd

City

Vincennes
Evansville
Vincennes
Vincennes
Vincennes

Princeton

Bicknell
Fort Branch
Vincennes
Vincennes
Vincennes
Washington

Vincennes
Vincennes
Vincennes
Otwell
Vincennes
Lawrenceville
Vincennes

Evansville
Vincennes
Danville
Vincennes
Lawrenceville
Vincennes

Eswardsport

Winslow
Indianapolis
Greencastle
Vincennes
Vincennes
Vincennes
Vincennes
Vincennes

IN
IN

IN
IL

IN

IN

Zip

47591
47714
47591
47591
47591

42445

47512
47648
47591
47591
47591
47501

47591
47591
47591
47564
47591
62439

47725
47591
61920
47591
62439
47591

47528

47598
46235
46135
47591
47591
47591
47591
47591

Email

Contactadoreboutique@gmail.com

kenziemichaels@gmail.com
babusswag@gmail.com
bribailey07 @gmail.com

sdrake56@aol.com
Brocksbeez@aol.com
bethanymiller075@gmail.com
Jackieschwenk@yahoo.com

Whitebreannal8@icloud.com
brightstarglass@gmail.com

info@thecafemoonlight.com

nitty8403@gmail.com
Myoung@cfsindiana.org
jonesrenessa@gmail.com

saparrott89@gmail.com
KayMartin@health.IN.gov
aaron@dollsievers.com
Jazerik@yahoo.com
danyrami79@gmail.com
elementaltarot90@gmail.com
cwehrman@yourfhc.org
lisha_f15@hotmail.com
Ckdewitt1985@gmail.com
galaxysweet.treats@gmail.com
gays.and.theys.llc@gmail.com
shopglowbella@gmail.com
hndru2014@gmail.com
diane.davies@joingroups.com
dan@happyhippiereiki.com

mhaaff@cfsindiana.org

Phone

812-882-2195
812-470-4140
812-887-6145
812-316-0492
812-582-5546
812-890-8172
270-875-6323

812-564-3606
812-735-4255
812-779-6104
812-887-3452
812-882-3346
812-882-7593
812-259-2926
812-249-4453

812-255-0228
812-316-0772
812-319-3246
812-890-6651
812-681-0616
812-882-9906
812-881-1315
317-672-5787
812-886-0000
425-205-1655
812-895-9422
812-578-5886

Website

attic-salt-boutique.shoplightspeed.com

thecafemoonlight.com

dollsievers.com

elcorralmex.com

812.494.9501 x1160

812-887-7195
812-891-1154

812-766-2925
601-410-0864

219-960-6062
812-681-0643
812-882-8935
812-886-6333
812-890-2015

hartbell.com

facebook.com/HopesVoiceCFS



https://attic-salt-boutique.shoplightspeed.com/
http://thecafemoonlight.com/
http://dollsievers.com/
https://www.elcorralmex.com/
http://hartbell.com/
https://www.facebook.com/HopesVoiceCFS/

Organization

I'mpressed Coffee

lllusions

Indiana Department of Transportation
Insight of the Wabash

Ireland Home Based Services

IU Health Positive Link

Joe Dillon (Artist)

Katie Cawood (author)

Knox County Chamber of Commerce
Knox County Democratic Party

Knox County Public Library

Knox County Tourism Bureau

Kolb Roellgen & Traylor

LA Yard De “Lights”

Lady May Designs

Lilla Rose Hair Accessories

Lincoln High School Gay Straight Alliance
Little Boondocks Concession's

Little Camper Creations

Little River Co

Lovely by Liz

Mad's Rock Shop

McAlister’s Deli

Melissa Sandullo and the Neighbor Kids
Mental Health America of Knox County
Mochas and Manis with Jessica
Myszak & Palmer

N E Riggs (Author)

Needlefingers

Olde Thyme Diner

Northwest Territory Art Guild

Olde Towne Grooming

Omnits

The Open Gallery

PACE Community Action Agency
Pamper Me Bath

Quackshack farm and rescue inc
Restoration Acupuncture

River City Pride

Samaritan Center

Savvy Styles Jewelry

Address

1911 N 6th St

701 Main St

3650 S. Hwy 41

120 Main St

3231 N Green River Road !
100 S 7th st

1502 E. Spruce Street
7779 S Decker Rd

316 Main St

1010 Washington Ave
502 N 7th St

779 S 6th St

801 Busseron St

223 N Alden Drive

6989 Crescent Dr.

3134 Saint Ann St

4633 E County Road 225 N
1707 Bedford Rd

513 north 1700th street
2720 N 6th St

P. O. Box 859

903 Broadway St
1418 Weed Ln

331 Main St

316 Main St
1217 College Ave
309 N. Elliott st
329 Main St

525 N 4th St

5041 s hickory corner Rd
903 N 7th St
PO Box 3313
515 Bayou St
2 Watson Ln

City
Vincennes
Vincennes
Vincennes
Vincennes
Evansville
Terre Haute
Petersburg
Decker
Vincennes
Vincennes
Vincennes
Vincennes
Vincennes

Vincennes

Vincennes
Chandler
Owensboro
Petersburg
Washington
FLAT ROCK
Vincennes

Vincennes

Vincennes
Vincennes

Vincennes
Vincennes
Vincennes
Olney

Vincennes
Vincennes

Vincennes
Vincennes
Evansville
Vincennes
Fairfield

Zip

47591
47591
47591
47591
47715
47807
47567
47524
47591
47591
47591
47591
47591

47591

47591
47610
42303
47567
47501
62427
47591

47591

47591
47591

47591
47591
47591
62450
47591
47591

47591
47591
47732
47591
62837

Email

jwinburn@hotmail.com

nidaniel@spd.in.gov

Irudisill@ihbs.us
smoon3@iuhealth.org
jkdillon9@gmail.com
Authorkatiecawood@gmail.com
jamie@knoxcountychamber.com
Kcindems@gmail.com
emilybunyan@gmail.com

lonnieallen@outlook.com
Kayleigh.warthan08 @gmail.com
chris012769@gmail.com
baldwina@vcsc.k12.in.us
littleboondock@gmail.com
angiesparks2015@ gmail.com
aharker94@yahoo.com
lovelybyliz@aol.com
s.vaughn.7415@gmail.com
421@store.greatservus.com
melissasandullomusic@gmail.com
evansfamily2031@gmail.com
jezzyka@gmail.com

nriggsO@gmail.com

magenpippin@gmail.com
omnits19@gmail.com

mpitcher@pacecaa.org
pampermebath@gmail.com
emfreel325@gmail.com

Aellis@rcpin.org
jemelvin55@gmail.com
Savdunn3@gmail.com

Phone

812-255-5282
812-882-4201
812 890-0152
812-255-3003
812-470-7412
812-325-9943
812-766-0596
812-890-0593
812-882-6440
812-890-1688
812-881-5238
812-886-0400
812-882-2280
812-698-0217
812-899-1379
812-270-6746
812-887-2970
618-599-4700
270-570-3103
812-698-9848
812-558-6693
618-562-0533
812-286-0870
765-623-4513
812-396-8808
812-604-9100
812-886-0350
815-616-0659

812-886-0333

812-790-7072
812-664-4090
812-881-6475
812-881-8981
812-887-1625
812-881-9816
812-255-0277
812-575-7110
812-881-8442
618-302-1231

Website
facebook.com/ImpressedCoffeeCompany
myillusionsbridal.net

insightofthewabash.com

knoxcountychamber.com/

kepl.lib.in.us
visitvincennes.org
emisonlaw.com

JavaMama.com/JDuggins
mparchdev.com

needlefingers.com
facebook.com/oldthymediner

www.nwtag.org
oldetownegrooming.com

theopengalleryvincennes.net
acecaa.or|

restorationacucenter.com

gshvin.org/locations/samaritan-center



https://www.facebook.com/ImpressedCoffeeCompany/
https://www.myillusionsbridal.net/
http://insightofthewabash.com/
http://knoxcountychamber.com/
http://kcpl.lib.in.us/
http://visitvincennes.org/
http://emisonlaw.com/
http://javamama.com/JDuggins
http://mparchdev.com/
http://needlefingers.com/
http://facebook.com/oldthymediner
http://www.nwtag.org
http://oldetownegrooming.com/
https://theopengalleryvincennes.net/
http://pacecaa.org/
https://restorationacucenter.com/
https://www.gshvin.org/locations/samaritan-center/

Organization

Second chance design
Smooches and Smackaroos
Spencer Pride

St James Episcopal Church
St Pauls Lutheran Church
Stephanie Staley

Stevee'z Greenz
StitchinVirago
Sunsational Tans

Sweet T’s

Sweet Treats

Tastefully Simple
Thainamite

The Gourmet Cupboard

Unitarian Universalist Church of Bloomington

United Way of Knox County
Vincennes Best

Vincennes Brewing Company
Vincennes Lincoln High School Cheer
Vincennes Lincoln Pride of the Green
Vincennes University

Wading Hawk Creations

When Worlds Collide

Wild Spirit Coffee Co.

Woodforest National Bank

Address City
412 major Bowman Terrac Vincennes

Spencer
610 Perry Street Vincennes
10th and Broadway Vincennes
1306 Purcell ave Vincennes
206 w plum st robinson
205 N 2nd St. Edwardsport
2801 N 6th St Vincennes
1872 Hart st Vincennes
2120 N Fee Ln Bloomington
316 Main St Vincennes
16 N 2nd St Vincennes
124 Main St Vincennes
1514 South Hart Street  Vincennes
1002 N 1st St Vincennes

1309 Lexington Ave
194 E200S

101 N. John Poindexter St Odon
650 Kimmell Rd

Princeton

Vincennes

Lawrenceville

IN
IN

IN

IN

Zip
47591

47591
47591
47591
47591
62454
47528
47591

47591

47591

47408
47591
47591
47591
47591

47591
62439
47670
47562
47591

Email
sillyteapot1993 @gmail.com
sjse_kde@yahoo.com

Momtheo@gmail.com
rblagrave@juno.com
kalixcatstaley3@gmail.com
steveezgreenz@gmail.com
Stitchinvirago@gmail.com

cajhlicl8@gmail.com
Spinnick1432@aol.com
cathymckown64@gmail.com
simon47591@hotmail.com
stacpadgett@gmail.com
connect@uubloomington.org

lutzs@vcesc.k12.in.us
marissaaa515@gmail.com

wadinghawkcreations@gmail.com
carlascales@live.com
mikesboxtx@hotmail.com

Phone
812-899-3138
812-698-1530

412-551-6924
812-890-1358
812-887-4436
618-553-9958
812-910-0925
812-886-5006
618-554-4813
812-890-0691
812-486-7476
812-830-0628
812-610-6001
812-332-3695

812-890-1392
812-316-0485
812-217-1561
812-483-7692
812-888-8888
618-240-4111
812-664-5246
956-443-6364
812-886-6420

Website

mysunsationaltans.com

facebook.com/thainamitetruck

uubloomington.org
unitedwayofknoxcounty.org

vincennesbest.com

vincennesbrewing.com

vinu.edu

woodforest.com


http://mysunsationaltans.com/
http://facebook.com/thainamitetruck/
http://ubloomington.org/
http://unitedwayofknoxcounty.org/
http://vincennesbest.com/
http://vincennesbrewing.com/
http://vinu.edu/
http://woodforest.com/

